
【1回戦】 【2回戦】 【準決勝】 【決勝】

番号 時　間 主審
運営

（ボールパー
ソン4名）

副審（2名）
記録（2名）

結果

1 11:00 VS ディスパレート 小岡 元気SC FCサンキ米子 2-1

2 13:00 VS 鳥取大学 石和田 FCウイング FCウイング
2-2

PK4-1

3 15:00 VS バンメル鳥取 小岡 キルシェン
元気SC

SC鳥取ドリー
ムス

0-5

４ 13:00 VS FCウイング 小岡 キルシェン キルシェン 4-0

５ 15:00 VS ヴィガラス 田中
SC鳥取ドリー

ムス
FCウイング

SC鳥取ドリー
ムス

FCウイング
0-5

６ 15:00 VS 元気SC 金田 FCサンキ米子 FCサンキ米子 0-14

７ 17:00 VS バンメル鳥取 内田
北条クラブ
元気SC

北条クラブ
元気SC

0-0
PK4-2

８ 13:00 VS ヴィガラス 協会派遣 元気SC 北条クラブ 6-0

９ 15:00 VS 元気SC 協会派遣 SC鳥取ドリームス SC鳥取ドリームス 0-2

１０ 11:00 VS 元気SC 協会派遣
キルシェン
FCウイング

副審協会派遣
記録：FCサンキ

米子

0-0
延長3-0

0-5

2-2
PK4-1

6-0

0-2

0-14

0-0
PK4-2

0-5

ディスパレート

6/28 7/5

どらどらパーク米子
球技場
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球技場

期　日 会　場

夕陽の丘神田
鳥取県FBC大山
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7月26日
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